



Nutritional Information

\$2 Premium Collection



Almond

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size (40 g)
Servings 1.5
Calories 200
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet*

Amount Per Serving	% DV*
--------------------	-------

Total Fat 12 g	18%
Saturated Fat 6.5 g	25%
+ Trans. 0 g	
Cholesterol 5 mg	2%
Sodium 10 mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 24 g	8%
Dietary Fiber 2 g	8%
Sugars 21 g	
Protein 3 g	

Vitamin D	0%
Calcium	6%
Iron	6%
Potassium	2%

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, unsweetened chocolate, nonfat dry milk, milkfat, soy lecithin [emulsifier], polyglycerol polyricinoleate [emulsifier], vanillin [artificial flavor]), whole roasted almonds, water, corn syrup, gum arabic, potassium sorbate [preservative], citric acid, confectioner's glaze, vegetable oil.

Allergy Information:
Contains: Soy, milk and almonds.
Made in a facility that processes other tree nuts. Manufactured in a peanut-free facility.



Nutritional Information

\$2 Premium Collection



Caramel

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size (40.5 g)

Servings 2

Calories 190

Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet*

Amount Per Serving	% DV*
--------------------	-------

Total Fat 9 g	14%
Saturated Fat 5 g	25%
+ Trans. 0 g	

Cholesterol 5 mg	2%
------------------	----

Sodium 30 mg	1%
--------------	----

Total Carbohydrate 28 g	9%
-------------------------	----

Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
-------------------	----

Sugars 26 g	
-------------	--

Protein 2 g	
-------------	--

Vitamin D	0%
-----------	----

Calcium	4%
---------	----

Iron	6%
------	----

Potassium	0%
-----------	----

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, unsweetened chocolate, nonfat dry milk, milkfat, soy lecithin [emulsifier], polyglycerol polyricinoleate [emulsifier], vanillin [artificial flavor]), Caramel (corn syrup, water, sugar, brown sugar, hydrogenated palm oil, whey protein concentrate, whey, sorbitol [humectant], sweetened condensed milk (milk, sugar, lactose), soy lecithin [emulsifier], salt, pectin, potassium sorbate [preservative], polysorbate 60, natural and artificial flavor, FD&C Yellow #6, Yellow #5, caramel color).

Allergy Information:

Contains: Soy and milk. Made in a facility that processes tree nuts. Manufactured in a peanut-free facility.



Nutritional Information

\$2 Premium Collection



Crisp

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size (40.5 g)

Servings 2

Calories 190

Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet*

Amount Per Serving	% DV*
--------------------	-------

Total Fat 9 g	14%
---------------	-----

Saturated Fat 5 g	25%
-------------------	-----

+ Trans. 0 g	
--------------	--

Cholesterol 5 mg	2%
------------------	----

Sodium 45 mg	2%
--------------	----

Total Carbohydrate 29 g	10%
-------------------------	-----

Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
-------------------	----

Sugars 24 g	
-------------	--

Protein 2 g	
-------------	--

Vitamin D	0%
-----------	----

Calcium	4%
---------	----

Iron	6%
------	----

Potassium	0%
-----------	----

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, unsweetened chocolate, nonfat dry milk, milkfat, soy lecithin [emulsifier], polyglycerol polyricinoleate [emulsifier], vanillin [artificial flavor]), crisp rice (rice flour, sugar, salt).

Allergy Information:

Contains: Soy and milk. Made in a facility that processes tree nuts. Manufactured in a peanut-free facility.



Nutritional Information

\$2 Premium Collection



Milk Chocolate Covered Almonds

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size (40 g)

Servings 1.5

Calories 200

Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet*

Amount Per Serving	% DV*
--------------------	-------

Total Fat 12 g	18%
Saturated Fat 5 g	25%
+ Trans. 0 g	
Cholesterol 5 mg	2%
Sodium 10 mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 24 g	8%
Dietary Fiber 2 g	8%
Sugars 21 g	
Protein 3 g	

Vitamin D	0%
Calcium	6%
Iron	6%
Potassium	0%

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, unsweetened chocolate, nonfat dry milk, milkfat, soy lecithin [emulsifier], polyglycerol polyricinoleate [emulsifier], vanillin [artificial flavor]), whole roasted almonds, water, corn syrup, gum arabic, potassium sorbate [preservative], citric acid, confectioner's glaze, vegetable oil.

Allergy Information:

Contains: Soy, milk and almonds. Made in a facility that processes other tree nuts. Manufactured in a peanut-free facility.



Nutritional Information

\$2 Premium Collection



Milk Chocolate Covered Caramel Bites

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size (42 g)
Servings 1.5
Calories 190
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet*

Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 9 g	14%
Saturated Fat 6 g	30%
+ Trans. 0 g	
Cholesterol 5 mg	2%
Sodium 30 mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 29 g	10%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Sugars 27 g	
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D	0%
Calcium	4%
Iron	6%
Potassium	0%

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, unsweetened chocolate, nonfat dry milk, milkfat, soy lecithin [emulsifier], polyglycerol polyricinoleate [emulsifier], vanillin [artificial flavor]), caramel (corn syrup, water, sugar, brown sugar, hydrogenated palm oil, whey protein concentrate, whey, sorbitol [humectant], sweetened condensed milk, soy lecithin [emulsifier], salt, pectin, potassium sorbate [preservative], polysorbate 60, natural and artificial flavor, FD&C Yellow #6, Yellow #5, caramel color).

Allergy Information:
Contains: Soy and milk. Made in a facility that processes tree nuts. Manufactured in a peanut-free facility.



Nutritional Information

\$2 Premium Collection



Milk Chocolate Covered Mint Bites

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size (42 g)

Servings 1.5

Calories 200

Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet*

Amount Per Serving	% DV*
--------------------	-------

Total Fat 10 g	15%
Saturated Fat 6 g	30%
+ Trans. 0 g	
Cholesterol 5 mg	2%
Sodium 15 mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 29 g	10%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Sugars 27 g	
Protein 2 g	

Vitamin D	0%
Calcium	4%
Iron	6%
Potassium	0%

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, unsweetened chocolate, nonfat dry milk, milkfat, soy lecithin [emulsifier], polyglycerol polyricinoleate [emulsifier], vanillin [artificial flavor], mint oil WONF.

Allergy Information:

Contains: Soy and almonds. Made in a facility that processes tree nuts and milk. Manufactured in a peanut-free facility.